Spring 2016 Greek Grade Report

Sorority
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Phi
Delta Delta Delta
Delta Gamma
Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Pi Beta Phi
Fraternity
Alpha Delta Phi
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Beta Theta Pi
Delta Tau Delta
Phi Delta Theta
Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI)
Phi Kappa Tau
Pi Kappa Alpha
All Greek

All degree-seeking UG Women
All degree-seeking UG Men
All degree-seeking Undergrads

UG Sorority participation
UG Fraternity participation
UG Greek participation

Avg. Chapter Size (Sort)
Avg. Chapter Size (Frat)
Avg. Chapter Size (All)
GPA differential (Women)
GPA differential (Men)

Notes:

Members Cum<2.0 Cum 3.5 or more

1453
175
206
154
186
187
183
204
158
619

15
39
103
87
83
111
58
123
2072

3613
2377
5990

40.2%
26.0%
34.6%

182
77
130

0.003
-0.006

3

665
91
92
70
70
89

101
86
66

155

10
32
37
27
21
13
12
820

3.132

3.372

3.297
3.198
3.214
2.829
3.060
2.886

2.927
3.114

2.707
3.034

- Student class levels are based on completed credits as of the running of the report.
- GPA's in gray cells above have been redacted as they contain five or fewer students.

Chapman Cum as of end Spring 16

20
3.448
3.449
3.441
3.386
3.362
3.531
3.452
3.481
3.474
3.189
3.088
3.345
3.212
3.355
3.065
3.163
3.083
3.053
3.369

30
3.404
3.472
3.356
3.329
3.416
3.388
3.499
3.397
3.382
3.229

3.369
3.298
3.206
3.309
3.251
3.259
3.048
3.352

40
3.452
3.505
3.485
3.430
3.364
3.457
3.547
3431
3.351
3.293

3.279
3.333
3.447
3.396
3.233
3.189
3.161
3.404

Overall
3.426
3.463
3.432
3.397
3.376
3.448
3.499
3.407
3.380
3.221
3.139
3.273
3.279
3.359
3.252
3.217
3.177
3.074
3.365

3.423
3.224
3.344

Last Semester
3.401
3.423
3.400
3.356
3.347
3.414
3.499
3.381
3.375
3.173
3.213
3.305
3.224
3.356
3.193
3.179
2.970
3.023
3.340

3.408
3.206
3.327

Spring 16 Rank

Sort/Frat

N Uk woo o bdN

oo A RPN WN

Overall

N UL W o BN

11
10

12
13
15
16

Previous Rank

Sort/Frat

AU P WO N BN

N OO Uk WN D

Overall

AUk W WO ~N

10
11

13
14
16
15



